Edgar Filing: Inland Diversified Real Estate Trust, Inc. - Form 425

Inland Diversified Real Estate Trust, Inc.

Form 425 May 13, 2014

Filed by Kite Realty Group Trust

Pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act of 1933

and deemed filed Pursuant to Rule 14a-6

under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Subject Company: Inland Diversified Real Estate Trust, Inc.

Commission File No. 000-53945

The following is an investor presentation Kite Realty Group Trust will make to financial advisors, brokers and stockholders of Inland Diversified Real Estate Trust, Inc. on May 13, 2014 and may use from time to time:

Edgar Filing: Inland Diversified Real Estate Trust, Inc. - Form 425